PWTSH1100-40
prowinch.com Prowinch LLC Certified under
Standard Quality Management
Systems ISO 9001
1/2 Ton 1100 lbs Theatrical Stage
Hoist 40 ft. Japan FEC G80 Chain
110/120V 1400W
Key features
High-efficiency Motor 1400 Watts 10 A
Heavy Duty Japan FEC Chain
Duty Class H2/M3/18m/Class B
Standard ASME B30.16
1 Year Warranty, Customer Support and Service in the USA
Prowinch Entertainment Stage Hoist Description
The Prowinch 1100 lbs Entertainment stage hoist  is  a convenient,  easy to use lifting solution.  It  is  perfect for  use in theatres,  as the sleek black finish easily
blends into many environments. The included industrial Pendant control offers added convenience.
PWTSH1100-40
prowinch.com Prowinch LLC Certified under
Standard Quality Management
Systems ISO 9001
Technical Specifications
Rated Load Capacity 1100 lb Motor AMP 10 A
Standard Lifting Height 40 ft / 12 m Motor Brake Yes
Speed (f/m) / min 20 ft / 6 mt IEC Motor Protection IP54
Number of Speeds 1 Speed Control Pendant Control
Capacity Range 1 Control Voltage 110 V
Voltage 1 Phase 110~120V 60Hz Emergency Stop Yes
Available Voltages 110 V Contactor No
Total Power Watts 1400 W Load Chain Type FEC G80 Japan
FCC ID RN489896162-B0129 Load Chain Size 6.3 mm x 19.1 mm
Control Distance 37 ft Wired Chain Falls 1
Duty Class H2/M3/1Bm/Class B Chain Length 40 ft
Motor/Engine Power 1400 Warranty 1 Year
Unit Weight & Dimensions Packaging Weight & Dimensions
Total Unit Weight 77 lbs / 35 Kg Package 1 Net Weight 77 lbs / 35 Kg
Package 1 Width 10 in / 25.4 cm
Package 1 Gross Weight 77 lbs / 35 Kg
Package 1 Height 14 in / 35.56 cm
Package 1 Length 20 in / 50.8 cm